WaterSnake
Cable Water Sensor
This cable length water sensor can surround the
periphery of a room or encircle rows of data cabinet.
If the cable becomes wet, an alarm is sent via the
WeatherGoose or Supergoose Climate Monitors.
Water lurks in walls, ceilings floors, and air
conditioning evaporator trays - it can kill

Controls inside Interface Box
1. High/Low Switch: (JP1)
To set the sensitivity, move the jumper to the desired
sensitivity position. Low means that a leak will be reported
when a large amount of water is present. High means that
a leak will be reported when a small amount of water is
present.
2. SUP/NON (Supervised or Non Supervised Relay Configu-
ration) selector jumper  (JP2)
WaterSnake Components
Item Purpose Part No. Quan. Req.
Required Components: everything needed except water detection cable and J-clips
    1. Interface Box Interfaces detection cable to Weather Goose WS-IF 5” x 1” x 6” One
    2. Leader Cable Connects sensing cable to Interface Box WS-LC-15 15’ One
    3. Power Supply 5VDC, included with WS-IF Unit WA-DC-5 6’ cord One
    4. Four pair cable Connects WS-IF to WeatherGoose NSC-B-50 50’ cord One
Sensing Cable and J-Clips
Leak Detection Cable (w/ EOL (End of Line) terminator installed) SC-10-EOL 10’ One of
Note: one cable must have an  EOL terminator SC-14-EOL 40’ either type
Leak Detection Cable  (extenders, with no EOL terminators) SC-10 10’ Optional
As required up to 110” SC-25 25’      “
SC-50 50’      “
SC-100 100’      “
Non-Sensing Cable Extends sensing wire through non-monitored areas.
NSC-10 10’ Optional
NSC-25 25’      “
NSC-50 50’      “
NSC-100 100’      “
J-Clips One clip every 3 to 4 feet of sensing wire JC-10 Quan. 10 One per foot
Plus one for each corner JC-25 Quan. 20       “
This jumper configures the output relay(s) as supervised
or non-supervised.